15
16
17
39
42
50
54
55
57
58
59
72
73
75
76
79
86
87
89
99

CITY: SAVAGE
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
OTHER CONSTRUCTION

TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$4,203,196
$10,908,014
$31,787,655
$8,535,869
$2,207,973
$231,918
$63,928,616
$7,528,208
$25,785,655
$2,046,884
$6,005,586
$9,472,211
$1,068,461
$4,894,105
$6,026,165
$539,567
$212,472
$1,396,309
$1,356,697
$19,874,048

$164,450,268

$372,459,877

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$2,375,043 $154,377
$103,276 $6,713
$4,351,908 $282,875
$1,745,390 $113,449
$6,200 $403
$1,108 $72
$26,191,895 $1,683,242
$2,775,027 $180,376
$6,992,477 $455,779
$1,570,833 $102,104
$5,894,018 $389,776
$7,460,322 $547,491
$524,894 $34,118
$2,325,275 $151,142
$3,455,245 $224,579
$272,464 $17,707
$200,126 $13,179
$1,393,968 $113,882
$343,181 $22,308
$389,707 $25,331
$15,362,608 $998,566
$83,734,965 $5,517,469

USE TAX

$0

$188

$0
$10,171
$0

$11
$8,874
$605
$14
$62,586
$643
$5,663
$220
$4,946
$13,025
$0

$0

$168
$275

$0
$862,122

$969,511

TOTAL TAX

$154,377
$6,901
$282,875
$123,620
$403

$83
$1,692,116
$180,981
$455,793
$164,690
$390,419
$553,154
$34,338
$156,088
$237,604
$17,707
$13,179
$114,050
$22,583
$25,331
$1,860,688

$6,486,980

NUMBER

17
5
4

13
6
4

16
-

13

11

17

89

18

41

30
8
4
5

14

10

38

370



