MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: SAVAGE

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$4,203,196	\$2,375,043	\$154,377	\$0	\$154,377	17
15	BUILDING CONSTRUCTION	\$10,908,014	\$103,276	\$6,713	\$188	\$6,901	5
16	OTHER CONSTRUCTION	\$31,787,655	\$4,351,908	\$282,875	\$0	\$282,875	4
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$8,535,869	\$1,745,390	\$113,449	\$10,171	\$123,620	13
39	MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$2,207,973	\$6,200	\$403	\$0	\$403	б
42	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$231,918	\$1,108	\$72	\$11	\$83	4
50	WHOL:DURABLE GOODS	\$63,928,616	\$26,191,895	\$1,683,242	\$8,874	\$1,692,116	16
54	RETL:FOOD	\$7,528,208	\$2,775,027	\$180,376	\$605	\$180,981	7
55	RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$25,785,655	\$6,992,477	\$455,779	\$14	\$455,793	13
57	RETL:FURNITURE	\$2,046,884	\$1,570,833	\$102,104	\$62,586	\$164,690	11
58	RETL:EATING,DRINKING	\$6,005,586	\$5,894,018	\$389,776	\$643	\$390,419	17
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$9,472,211	\$7,460,322	\$547,491	\$5,663	\$553,154	89
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$1,068,461	\$524,894	\$34,118	\$220	\$34,338	18
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$4,894,105	\$2,325,275	\$151,142	\$4,946	\$156,088	41
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$6,026,165	\$3,455,245	\$224,579	\$13,025	\$237,604	30
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$539,567	\$272,464	\$17,707	\$0	\$17,707	8
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$212,472	\$200,126	\$13,179	\$0	\$13,179	4
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$1,396,309	\$1,393,968	\$113,882	\$168	\$114,050	5
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$1,356,697	\$343,181	\$22,308	\$275	\$22,583	14
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$19,874,048	\$389,707	\$25,331	\$0	\$25,331	10
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$164,450,268	\$15,362,608	\$998,566	\$862,122	\$1,860,688	38
	CITY TOTAL	\$372,459,877	\$83,734,965	\$5,517,469	\$969,511	\$6,486,980	370